10:00 a.m.

10:05
10:10

10:15

1:00 p.m.

The State of Alaska
Board of Certified Real Estate Appraisers
State Office Building
333 Willoughby Ave, Suite B
Juneau, AK 99801
Conference Line Call In: 1-800-315-6338
Access Code: 52588

August 13,2018
10:00 a.m.

Meeting Agenda (Draft)

Subject

Call to Order/Roll Call
Ethics Report
Review/Approve Agenda
Draft and Approve New Regulations
e Proposed Amendment to Definitions
e AQB Criteria 2018 Change
e SB155 (Appraisal Management Companies)

Adjourn

Lead

Chair

Chair

Chair

Chair

OLE Dulebohn

Lawrence
Derry, Tracy, Piszczek

Chair



http://www.bing.com/images/search?q=alaska+seal&view=detailv2&qpvt=alaska+seal&id=878DC6F5B89DD540E0149A46ADF81C1DD1AADDEF&selectedIndex=0&ccid=xTeMZzgg&simid=608036141843546863&thid=OIP.Mc5378c67382010b03bc795629cf7c853o0

	State Office Building
	333 Willoughby Ave, Suite B
	Juneau, AK  99801

