

The State of Alaska Board of Certified Real Estate Appraisers State Office Building 333 Willoughby Ave, Suite B Juneau, AK 99801

Conference Line Call In: 1-800-315-6338 Access Code: 52588

August 13, 2018 10:00 a.m. Meeting Agenda (Draft)

<u>Item</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Subject</u>	<u>Lead</u>
1	10:00 a.m.	Call to Order/Roll Call	Chair
2	10:05	Ethics Report	Chair
3	10:10	Review/Approve Agenda	Chair
4	10:15	Draft and Approve New Regulations	Chair
		Proposed Amendment to Definitions	OLE Dulebohn
		AQB Criteria 2018 Change	Lawrence
		SB155 (Appraisal Management Companies)	Derry, Tracy, Piszczek
5	1:00 p.m.	Adjourn	Chair